
2024-2025 ORA Rankings

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Sunji Spencer 140 100 0 40

Annie Sanchez-Roberts 120 40 80 0

Jonathan Edwards 100 0 100 0

Charlie Pratt 100 0 0 100

Veronica Sotomayor 80 0 0 80

Jason Samora 80 80 0 0

Dan Cramer 60 0 0 60

Cody Boucher 60 60 0 0

JP Wilson 60 0 60 0

Luis Pesqueira 40 0 40 0

Tucker Elkins 25 25 0 0

Travis Haines 25 0 25 0

Pedro Rivera 25 0 0 25

Tim Prigo 20 0 0 20

Connor Laffey 20 0 0 20

Blasé Zera 20 0 0 20

Derek Izzi 20 0 0 20

Hunter Honkanen 20 20 0 0

Men's Open Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Hunter Honkanen 140 0 100 40

Ryan Sandler 100 100 0 0

Tony Teach 100 0 0 100

Jim Douglas 80 0 80 0

Michael Stoner 80 80 0 0

Sanjay Bedi 80 0 0 80

Phil Crock 65 20 25 20

Travis Meinhold 60 0 60 0

Mark Szabo 60 60 0 0

Mychal Cammann 60 0 0 60

Zac Thompson 40 0 40 0

Michael Bern 40 40 0 0

Gerardo Moran 25 25 0 0

Mason Masuda 25 0 0 25

Chad Yoshinaga 20 0 20 0

Oscar Narvaez 20 0 20 0

Randy Christopher 20 20 0 0

Brady Reynolds 20 20 0 0

Jason Dornon 20 20 0 0

Lorenzo Valdez 20 0 0 20

Rob Hilsenteger 20 0 0 20

Seth Bouska 20 0 0 20

Men's Elite Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Brian Ancheta 125 0 100 25

Ro-El Cordero 120 100 0 20

Hayden Anderson 100 0 0 100

Gerardo Moran 80 80 0 0

Kevin Appel 80 0 80 0

Rick Emery 80 0 0 80

Paul Morris 60 60 0 0

Travis Meinhold 60 0 60 0

Shane Workman 60 0 0 60

Jason Orey 40 40 0 0

Jerry Svoboda 40 0 40 0

Jacob Robinson 40 0 0 40

Katt Macgregor 25 25 0 0

John Ryder 25 0 25 0

David Killoy 25 0 0 25

Jaxon Robinson 20 0 20 0

Sean Brooks 20 20 0 0

Jaron Roque 20 0 20 0

Kai Doneker 20 20 0 0

Will Post 20 0 20 0

Oscar Narvaez 20 0 20 0

Brian Bristow 20 0 0 20

Sameer Damle 20 0 0 20

Lucas Hockley 20 0 0 20

Men's A Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Bryce May 180 0 100 80

Will Post 120 80 20 20

Jose Sanchez 120 0 80 40

Annika Fiedler 100 100 0 0

Ricky Campbell 100 0 0 100

Jacob Robinson 85 0 60 25

Dave Lundahl 60 60 0 0

Mani Homayoun 60 0 40 20

Jaron Roque 60 0 0 60

Gerry Horowitz 50 25 25 0

Larry Ninh 40 40 0 0

Rob Hegemann 20 0 20 0

Chase Layman 20 0 20 0

Prasanna Sathyamurthy 20 0 0 20

Raja Daggula 20 0 0 20

Men's B Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Alexander Uribe 100 100 0 0

Jordon Robinson 100 0 100 0

Jeff Simonson 100 0 0 100

Chris Campbell 80 80 0 0

Steven Boyle 80 0 80 0

Brian Davis 80 0 60 20

Ed Garcia 80 0 0 80

Izzy Youso 60 60 0 0

Brad Nelson 60 0 0 60

Zoe Farrell 40 40 0 0

Ryan Yashar 40 0 40 0

Raja Daggula 40 0 0 40

Vinay Duthaluri 25 0 25 0

Megan Szudarski 25 25 0 0

Marc Monaghan 25 0 0 25

David Moore 20 0 0 20

Michael Walker 20 0 0 20

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Brian Woolf 100 0 0 100

Keith Minor 80 0 0 80

Phil Crock 60 0 0 60

Mark Szabo 40 0 0 40

Brian Anchetta 25 0 0 25

Men's 45+ Singles

Men's C Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
JP Wilson 180 0 100 80

Pedro Rivera 140 100 0 40

Sunji Spencer 140 100 0 40

Ryan Erickson 125 0 100 25

Mark Szabo 100 0 80 20

Tucker Elkins 100 0 80 20

Tim Prigo 100 0 0 100

Charlie Pratt 100 0 0 100

Jason Samora 80 80 0 0

Michael Bern 80 80 0 0

Carl Serpa 80 0 0 80

Brian Woolf 60 0 60 0

Ryan Wallen 60 0 60 0

Ryan Charbonneau 60 0 0 60

Jonathan Edwards 60 0 0 60

Mychal Cammann 40 0 40 0

Jim Douglas 40 0 40 0

Hunter Honkanen 40 0 20 20

Travis Haines 40 0 20 20

Kevin Appel 25 0 25 0

Mike Tanaka 25 0 25 0

Jeremy Levin 25 0 0 25

Israel Torrres 20 0 0 20

Blasé Zera 20 0 0 20

Men's Open Doubles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Brad Hardy 100 0 0 100

Mike Tanaka 100 0 0 100

Sanjay Bedi 80 0 0 80

Dave Azuma 80 0 0 80

JP Wilson 60 0 0 60

Carl Serpa 60 0 0 60

Brian Woolf 40 0 0 40

Ryan Wallen 40 0 0 40

Pedro Rivera 25 0 0 25

Michael Stoner 25 0 0 25

Jeremy Levin 20 0 0 20

Ryan Erickson 20 0 0 20

Blasé Zera 20 0 0 20

Kelly Gremley 20 0 0 20

Men's Elite Doubles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Phil Crock 160 100 0 60

Kassie Maher 160 100 0 60

Raymond Cammann 100 0 100 0

Ron Reed 100 0 100 0

Toby Harris 100 0 60 40

Enrique Dimas 100 0 0 100

Codi Scanlon 100 0 0 100

Daniel Maduell 80 0 80 0

Jeff Clark 80 0 80 0

Robert Davis 80 80 0 0

Jason Orey 80 80 0 0

Scott Dickinson 80 0 0 80

Kevin Thompson 80 0 0 80

Arnoldo Nogueron 60 0 60 0

Patrick Montgomery 45 0 25 20

Ryan Wallen 45 0 25 20

Akhil Duthaluri 40 0 40 0

Jasper Gu 40 0 40 0

Nathan Curry 40 0 0 40

Sam Flores 25 0 0 25

Ari Schaff 25 0 0 25

Brian Bristow 20 0 0 20

Wendall Pelham 20 0 0 20

Tyler Vorhies 20 0 0 20

Laura Morin 20 0 0 20

Men's A Doubles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Larry Ninh 100 100 0 0

Gerry Horowitz 100 100 0 0

Ed Garcia 100 0 0 100

Prasanna Sathyamurthy 100 0 0 100

Chloe Hilsenteger 80 80 0 0

Katt Macgregor 80 80 0 0

Brian Davis 80 0 0 80

Mani Homayoun 80 0 0 80

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Elliott Saunders 100 0 0 100

Hayden Anderson 100 0 0 100

Brad Hardy 80 0 0 80

David Riley 80 0 0 80

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Rachel Chamness 180 0 100 80

Majella Haverty 100 0 0 100

Annika Fiedler 80 0 80 0

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Chloe Hilsenteger 100 100 0 0

Majella Haverty 100 0 0 100

Taylor Monismith 80 80 0 0

Laura VanDer Veer 80 0 0 80

Georgette Blomquist 60 0 0 60

Tracy Scalici 40 0 0 40

Sara Freeman 25 0 0 25

Heidi Larsen 20 0 0 20

Stevanie Fama 20 0 0 20

Women's A Singles

Men's B Doubles

Women's Open Singles

Men's 30+ Doubles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Stevanie Fama 100 0 100 0

Rebekah Irvin 100 0 0 100

Mia Eberhart 80 0 80 0

Elizabeth Byrd 80 80 0 0

Heidi Larsen 80 0 0 80

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Lori Taitano 100 0 0 100

Emily Wieland 80 0 0 80

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Laura Morin 140 0 100 40

Sara Freeman 140 0 80 60

Megan Mathes 120 0 80 40

Rachel Chamness 100 0 100 0

Veronica Sotomayor 60 0 0 60

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Jennifer Briglia 100 0 0 100

Liz Wainwright 100 0 0 100

Heidi Larsen 80 0 0 80

Laurie Welsh 80 0 0 80

Women's B Singles

Women's B Doubles 

Women's Open Doubles

Women's C Singles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Kassie Maher 280 100 100 80

Tucker Elkins 200 100 100 0

Linda Reeves 160 80 80 0

Michael Stoner 160 80 80 0

Laura Morin 100 0 60 40

Tyler Vorhies 100 0 60 40

Veronica Sotomayor 100 0 0 100

Sudsy Monchik 100 0 0 100

Connor Laffey 80 0 0 80

Jonathan Edwards 60 0 0 60

Rachel Chamness 60 0 0 60

Sara Freeman 40 0 40 0

Brian Woolf 40 0 40 0

Sarah Houghtalling 25 0 25 0

Roberto Cardenas 25 0 25 0

Cody Boucher 25 0 0 25

Katt Macgregor 25 0 0 25

Codi Scanlon 20 0 0 20

Megan Mathes 20 0 0 20

Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Toby Harris 180 0 80 100

Elizabeth Yee 180 0 80 100

Prem Mathew 100 100 0 0

Megan Szudarski 100 100 0 0

Tony Teach 100 0 100 0

Jeanne Klein 100 0 100 0

Lori Taitano 80 80 0 0

Mark Szabo (opposite hand) 80 80 0 0

Georgette Blomquist 80 0 0 80

Brian Bristow 80 0 0 80

Mixed A Doubles

Mixed Open Doubles



Division:

Player Total
Timberhill 

Open
Sunset 

Turkey Shoot Pelham TOC
Bryce May 100 0 0 100

Stevanie Fama 100 0 0 100

Prasanna Sathyamurthy 80 0 0 80

Amber Kolb 80 0 0 80

Mixed B Doubles


